February

6

6

6
12-13
19-20
19-20
20
26-28
27

27

27

March
1-July 4

12-13
13
13

14
19-20
20

26-27
26-28
27
27

2021 Tournament Schedule

ABA Top 150 Solo Series

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass
Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA

Bass Champs

SETX High School Fishing Association
Southeast Region Bass Nation Tournament
American Bass Anglers District 111

North La. High School Fishing League

Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament
SCLA High School Fishing Assoc. Tournament

Tackle Box’s Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out
Team Tournament

Bass Cash Bash

Haynesville Shale Oilman’s

Louisiana Bass Federation Tournament
Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass
Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA

Phoenix Bass Fishing League Cowboy Div.
American Bass Anglers District 111

Tackle Box’s Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out
Team Tournament

American Bass Anglers District 111
Texas Oilman’s Bass Invitational

Tackle Box’s Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out
Team Tournament

5™ Annual Dylan Kyle Poche Memorial

FLW Louisiana High School Assoc.
Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA

Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament

Cypress Bend
Army Rec Site
Big Bass Marina
Cypress Bend
Cypress Bend
San Miguel
Army Rec. Site
Cypress Bend
Carrice Creek
Big Bass Marina
Big Bass Marina

Toledo Bend
Cypress Bend
San Miguel
Army Rec Site
Big Bass Marina
San Miguel
Army Rec. Site
Big Bass Marina

Army Rec. Site
Cypress Bend
Big Bass Marina

Cypress Bend
San Miguel
Big Bass Marina

Indian Mounds



April

8-10
9-10
10-11
17

17

17-18
22-24
24

24

24
29-3

May

7-8
7-8
14-15
14-16
15

16
21-22
22
25-6/1
29

29

29

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass

Louisiana Oilman’s Bass Invitational

Despino’s Tire CMN Bass Tournament
American Bass Anglers District 111

SCLA High School Fishing Assoc. Tournament
Tackle Box’s Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out
Team Tournament

Lineman’s Classic

Toledo Bend Oilman’s Classic

Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA

Private Event

Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament
Association of Louisiana Bass Clubs Tournament

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass

Toledo Bend Christian Anglers

Fishing for Souls Bass Tournament

Crappie for Cash

North LA Junior Fishing League

Sealy’s Big Bass Splash

American Bass Anglers District 111

ABA District 111 Bass Tournament

Bass Champs

Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA

Bass Master Nation

SCLA High School Fishing Assoc. Tournament
Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament

Tackle Box’s Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out
Team Tournament

Army Rec Site
Cypress Bend
San Miguel
Army Rec. Site
Big Bass Marina
Big Bass Marina

San Miguel
Cypress Bend
Big Bass Marina
San Miguel

Big Bass Marina
Cypress Bend

Army Rec Site
San Miguel

San Miguel
Cypress Bend
San Miguel
Cypress Bend
Army Rec. Site
Army Rec Site
Cypress Bend
Big Bass Marina
Cypress Bend
Big Bass Marina
Six Mile Marina

Big Bass Marina



June

12-13
13-14
12-13
18-20
18-20
19

19

26

July

29
24

24

31
August

14

21
21

September

11

11

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass
Despino’s Tire Fishing Tournament

Sabine SWCD Fish Fest

Elliot Electric

Private Event

American Bass Anglers District 111

API Oilmen’s Bass Tournament

Southeast Texas Bass Region Tournament
Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament

Tackle Box’s Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out
Team Tournament

Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass
Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament

Tackle Box’s Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out
Team Tournament

Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA
Open Team Tournament

Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass

Tackle Box’s Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out
Team Tournament

Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA
Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass

Tackle Box’s Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out
Team Tournament

Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA

Army Rec Site
Cypress Bend
Cypress Bend
Cypress Bend
Cypress Bend
Army Rec. Site
Cypress Bend
San Miguel
Carrice Creek
Big Bass Marina

Big Bass Marina

Army Rec Site
Lanan Landing

Big Bass Marina

Big Bass Marina

Big Bass Marina

Army Rec Site
Big Bass Marina

Big Bass Marina

Big Bass Marina

Army Rec Site
Big Bass Marina

Big Bass Marina



25-26
25-27
26

Ooctober
2

2-3

8-9

9

14-17
23-25

November
6

December

4
4

Bass Federation Semi-Final Tournament
Louisiana Bass Nation

Little Angler’s Big Bass Showdown

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass
Media Bass

Oilman’s Classic

Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA
Bass Nation

ABA Open Series

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass
Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament

Revised 1/28/2021

Subject to change

San Miguel
Cypress Bend
Cypress Bend

Army Rec Site
Cypress Bend
Cypress Bend
Big Bass Marina
Cypress Bend
Cypress Bend

Army Rec Site

Army Rec Site
Indian Mounds



