2021 Tournament Schedule

February

6	ABA Top 150 Solo Series	Cypress Bend
6	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
6	Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA	Big Bass Marina
12-13	Bass Champs	Cypress Bend
19-20	SETX High School Fishing Association	Cypress Bend
19-20	Southeast Region Bass Nation Tournament	San Miguel
20	American Bass Anglers District 111	Army Rec. Site
26-28	North La. High School Fishing League	Cypress Bend
27	Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament	Carrice Creek
27	SCLA High School Fishing Assoc. Tournament	Big Bass Marina
27	Tackle Box's Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out Team Tournament	Big Bass Marina

March

1 – July 4	Bass Cash Bash	Toledo Bend
4-6	Haynesville Shale Oilman's	Cypress Bend
5-6	Louisiana Bass Federation Tournament	San Miguel
6	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
6	Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA	Big Bass Marina
12-13	Phoenix Bass Fishing League Cowboy Div.	San Miguel
13	American Bass Anglers District 111	Army Rec. Site
13	Tackle Box's Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out Team Tournament	Big Bass Marina
14	American Bass Anglers District 111	Army Rec. Site
19-20	Texas Oilman's Bass Invitational	Cypress Bend
20	Tackle Box's Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out Team Tournament	Big Bass Marina
26-27	5 th Annual Dylan Kyle Poche Memorial	Cypress Bend
26-28	FLW Louisiana High School Assoc.	San Miguel
27	Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA	Big Bass Marina
27	Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament	Indian Mounds

A	• •
Λ m	ri
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
1	

21-22

25 - 6/1

22

29

29

29

Bass Champs

Bass Master Nation

Team Tournament

Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA

SCLA High School Fishing Assoc. Tournament

Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament

Tackle Box's Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out

April		
3	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
8-10	Louisiana Oilman's Bass Invitational	Cypress Bend
9-10	Despino's Tire CMN Bass Tournament	San Miguel
10-11	American Bass Anglers District 111	Army Rec. Site
17	SCLA High School Fishing Assoc. Tournament	Big Bass Marina
17	Tackle Box's Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out	Big Bass Marina
	Team Tournament	
17-18	Lineman's Classic	San Miguel
22-24	Toledo Bend Oilman's Classic	Cypress Bend
24	Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA	Big Bass Marina
24	Private Event	San Miguel
24	Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament	Big Bass Marina
29-3	Association of Louisiana Bass Clubs Tournament	Cypress Bend
May		
1	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
2	Toledo Bend Christian Anglers	San Miguel
7-8	Fishing for Souls Bass Tournament	San Miguel
7-8	Crappie for Cash	Cypress Bend
14-15	North LA Junior Fishing League	San Miguel
14-16	Sealy's Big Bass Splash	Cypress Bend
15	American Bass Anglers District 111	Army Rec. Site
16	ABA District 111 Bass Tournament	Army Rec Site

Cypress Bend

Cypress Bend

Big Bass Marina

Big Bass Marina

Six Mile Marina

Big Bass Marina

June		
5	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
5	Despino's Tire Fishing Tournament	Cypress Bend
6	Sabine SWCD Fish Fest	Cypress Bend
12-13	Elliot Electric	Cypress Bend
13-14	Private Event	Cypress Bend
12-13	American Bass Anglers District 111	Army Rec. Site
18-20	API Oilmen's Bass Tournament	Cypress Bend
18-20	Southeast Texas Bass Region Tournament	San Miguel
19	Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament	Carrice Creek
19	Tackle Box's Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out Team Tournament	Big Bass Marina
26	Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA	Big Bass Marina
July		
3	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
29	Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament	Lanan Landing
24	Tackle Box's Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out Team Tournament	Big Bass Marina
24	Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA Open Team Tournament	Big Bass Marina
31	Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA	Big Bass Marina
August		
7	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
14	Tackle Box's Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out Team Tournament	Big Bass Marina
21	Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA	Big Bass Marina
21	Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament	Big Bass Marina
September		
4	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
11	Tackle Box's Toledo Bend Open Shoot Out Team Tournament	Big Bass Marina
11	Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA	Big Bass Marina

25-26	Bass Federation Semi-Final Tournament	San Miguel
25-27	Louisiana Bass Nation	Cypress Bend
26	Little Angler's Big Bass Showdown	Cypress Bend
October		
2	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site

Bass Nation

2-3 Media Bass Cypress Bend

8-9 Oilman's Classic Cypress Bend

Big Bass Marina

Sportsman Bass Club of SWLA

Cypress Bend

23-25 ABA Open Series

Cypress Bend

November

9

14-17

Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass 6

Army Rec Site

December

4	Toledo Bend Rec Site Monthly Bass	Army Rec Site
4	Toledo Bend Bass Mafia Monthly Tournament	Indian Mounds

Revised 1/28/2021 Subject to change